General Characteristic Light Characteristic
Construction Die-cast aluminium framework fitted with
optical grade polycarbonate cover
Light source SMD2835 LED
Color rendering index Ra ≥75
Installation Surface-mounted to concrete ceiling Color temperature 2700~3200K (K3)
4000~4200K (K4)

Circular Style
B3230S
Square Style
B3220E
Ellipse Style
B3230G
Square Grid Style
B3230H
Semi-Circular Style
B3228V
Verticle Ellipse Style
General Product Specification
Model Number Power (W)
Size OA (mm) Luminous
EfficacyStandard E-Pack Rated System
B3230C-200W20S B3230C-200W20E 20.0 22.2 Ø270 X 80 1400~1800
B3230C-300W30S B3230C-300W30E 30.0 33.3 Ø300 X 80 2100~2700
B3230S-200W20S B3230S-200W20E 20.0 22.2 300 x 300 x 90 1400~1800
B3230S-300W30S B3230S-300W30E 30.0 33.3 300 x 300 x90 2100~2700
B3220E-040W10S B3220E-040W20E 10.0 11.1 280 x 180 x 83 720~800
B3220E-050W20S B3220E-060W30E 20.0 22.2 280 x 180 x 83 1520~1600
B3230G-200W20S B3230G-200W20E 20.0 22.2 300 x 300 x 90 1400~1800
B3230G-300W30S B3230G-300W30E 30.0 33.3 300 x 300 x90 2100~2700
B3230H-040W20S B3230H-040W20E 20.0 22.2 Ø300 X 80 1520~1600
B3228V-040W20S B3228V-040W20E 20.0 22.2 280 x 180 x 83 1520~1600
B320 LED bulkhead lighting
BB332200 wwaass ddeevveellooppeedd ffoorr rreeppllaacceemmeenntt ooff ttrraaddiittiioonnaall bbuullkkhheeaadd ssuuiittaabbllee ffoorr ssttaaiirrccaassee,, rraammpp,, vvooiidd
ddeecckk aanndd ccoommmmoonn ccoorrrriiddoorr lliigghhttiinngg aapppplliiccaattiioonnss.. TThhee ssttuurrddyy aanndd eexxttrriinnssiicc ssttrruuccttuurreess aarree uunniiqquueellyy
pprroovviiddiinngg aapppprroopprriiaattee ffeeaattuurreess ffoorr vvaarriioouuss iinnddoooorr aanndd oouuttddoooorr lliigghhttiinngg rreeqquuiirreemmeennttss..